
Will either team score 
3 straight times? 
(Excludes extra points and 2 pt 
conversions - includes safeties)

Total TD passes by 
Jared Goff (LAR)

Longest reception by 
Brandin Cooks (LAR)

Will Johnny Hekker (LAR) 
attempt at least one pass? 
(2 pt conversions excluded)

Total gross passing 
yards by Tom Brady 
(NE)

Jersey number of player 
to score first TD

Distance of the 
first made field goal 
of the game 
(if no FG made - all bets refunded)

Total solo + assisted 
tackles by Aaron Donald 
(LAR)

YES

OVER 24.5

OVER  295.5

OVER 2

OVER 26.5

NO

UNDER 24.5

UNDER 295.5 UNDER 2

UNDER 26.5

-200

-110

-110

+115

-140

+170

-110

-110 -135

+120

OVER 36.5

YES

OVER 3.5

UNDER 36.5

NO

UNDER 3.5

-110

+400

-110

-110

-550

-110

Total rushing yards by 
Todd Gurley (LAR)

OVER 63.5

UNDER 63.5

-110

-110

Number of different 
players with a passing 
attempt

Total QB sacks by 
both teams

Total receiving yards by 
Julian Edelman (NE)

Total rushing yards by 
Sony Michel (NE)

Total rushing attempts 
by Sony Michel (NE)

Total completions by 
Tom Brady (NE)

OVER 2.5

OVER 17.5

OVER 81.5

UNDER 2.5

UNDER 17.5

UNDER 81.5

-110

-110

-110

-110

-110

-110

OVER 77.5

OVER 26.5

OVER 3.5

UNDER 77.5

UNDER 26.5

UNDER 3.5

-110

-110

-140

-110

-110

+120

Total rushing + receiving 
yards by Cordarrelle 
Patterson (NE)

Total gross passing 
yards by Jared Goff 
(LAR)

OVER 18.5

UNDER 18.5

-110

-110

OVER 285.5

UNDER 285.5

-110

-110

Total receptions by 
Rob Gronkowski (NE)

OVER 3.5

UNDER 3.5

-150

+130

Prop Bet Scorecard

NEW ENGLAND
LOS ANGELES

vs

WHO WILL HAVE MORE?

DUKE/ST. JOHN’S 
(FEB. 2)

LAKERS/ 
WARRIORS (FEB. 2)

BUCKS/WIZARDS 
(FEB. 2)

PATS/RAMS 
(FEB. 3)

PATS/RAMS 
(FEB. 3)

PATS/RAMS 
(FEB. 3)

POINTS + 
REBOUNDS

POINTS

POINTS

1ST HALF
POINTS

COMPLETIONS

POINTS

ZION  
WILLIAMSON 
(DUKE)

KEVIN DURANT 
(GS)

GIANNIS 
ANTETOKOUNMPO 
(MIL)

PATRIOTS + 
RAMS

JARED 
GOFF (LAR)

RAMS

-5.5

-2.5

+.5

+5.5

+2.5

-.5

-110

-110

-110

-110

-110

-110

LIII

Opening coin 
toss will be:

HEADS

TAILS

-102

-102


