Opening coin toss will be:	HEADS TAILS	-102 -102
Will either team score 3 straight times? (Excludes extra points and 2 pt conversions - includes safeties)	YES NO	-200 +170
Distance of the first made field goal of the game (If no FG made - all bets refunded)	OVER 36.5 UNDER 36.5	-110 -110
Total gross passing yards by Tom Brady (NE)	OVER 295.5 - Under 295.5	-110 -110
Total completions by Tom Brady (NE)	OVER 26.5 UNDER 26.5	-110 -110
Number of different players with a passing attempt	OVER 2.5 UNDER 2.5	-110 -110
Total rushing yards by Sony Michel (NE)	OVER 77.5 UNDER 77.5	-110 -110
Total rushing attempts by Sony Michel (NE)	OVER 17.5 Under 17.5	-110 -110
Total QB sacks by both teams	OVER 3.5 Under 3.5	-140 +120



## NEW ENGLAND

## LOS ANGELES

Prop Bet Scorecard

## WHO WILL HAVE MORE?

UUKE/S1. JUHN'S (FEB. 2)	PUINTS+ Rebounds	WILLIAMSON (DUKE)	-5.5	-110
PATS/RAMS (FEB. 3)	1ST HALF Points	PATRIOTS + Rams	+5.5	-110
LAKERS/ WARRIORS (FEB. 2)	POINTS	KEVIN DURANT (GS)	-2.5	-110
PATS/RAMS (FEB. 3)	COMPLETIONS	JARED GOFF (LAR)	+2.5	-110
BUCKS/WIZARDS (FEB. 2)	POINTS	GIANNIS Antetokounmpo (MIL)	+.5	-110
PATS/RAMS (FEB. 3)	POINTS	RAMS	5	-110

Total receiving yards by Julian Edelman (NE)	OVER 81.5 Under 81.5	-110 -110
Total receptions by Rob Gronkowski (NE)	OVER 3.5 Under 3.5	-150 +130
Total rushing + receiving yards by Cordarrelle Patterson (NE)	OVER 18.5 Under 18.5	-110 -110
Total gross passing yards by Jared Goff (LAR)	OVER 285.5 Under 285.5	-110 -110
Total TD passes by Jared Goff (LAR)	OVER 2 Under 2	+115
Total rushing yards by Todd Gurley (LAR)	OVER 63.5 Under 63.5	-110 -110
Longest reception by Brandin Cooks (LAR)	OVER 24.5 Under 24.5	-110 -110
Will Johnny Hekker (LAR) attempt at least one pass? (2 pt conversions excluded)	YES No	+400 -550
Total solo + assisted tackles by Aaron Donald (LAR)	OVER 3.5 Under 3.5	-110 -110
Jersey number of player to score first TD	OVER 26.5 Under 26.5	-140 +120